OFFICE USE OLVOODMENT 2 ADDA NIL 26/	
LAZARUS COR OTHTE FREING SERV	TCE JJJ
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	
<u>MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973</u>	
TERESA ROMAN ( TALLAHASSEE REPRESENTA	ATIVE) OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT 1. $\frac{PRADAS(SSO/)}{TN(C}$	V& SOLOMON INVESTMENTS. (Document #)
2. <u>f 1/ C</u> (Corporation Name) 3.	(Document #) 2001049991820 -02/11/0201024020 ******78.75 ******78.75
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Rick up time 2.06	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photoe	copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	MENDMENTS
Profit Amenda	nent
	tion of R.A., Officer/Director
, Ellinted Elecontry	ion/Withdrawal
Other Merger	LIND 02
OUALI	STRATION/
Annual Report Foreign	
Domestication Discretion   Other Merger   Other Registration/   Annual Report Foreign   Fictitious Name Limited Partnership   Name Reservation Reinstatement	
Reinsta	
Other	Examiner's Initials

FEL-08-02 FRI 12:23 PM LAZARUS CORPORATION

FAX:3052201440

PAGE 2

PM 1:5

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

#### ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Prada Sisson & Solomon Investments

# ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be:

15040 SW 49 Lane unit G Miami FL. 33185

### ARTICLE III -SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:  $(\bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc$ 

### ARTICLES IV -INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

Renart Prada 15040 sw 49 Lane unit G Miami FL.33185

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

FEE-08-02 FRI 12:24 PM LAZARUS

LAZARUS CORPORATION

FAX:3052201440

PAGE 3

#### ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of

Incorporation is: Kenant Prada 15040 SW 49 Lane Unit G Miami FL 33185

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ 2002

ARTICLE VI- DIRECTOR(S)

Sidnature

The name(s) and street address(es) of the director(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

Renart : Prada (President) 15040 su 49 Lane unit G Miami FL.33185

Kim Sisson (Vice President) Grand Rapids Michigan/2300 Kent Boulevand NE. Grand Rapids Michigan

# CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT /REGISTERED OFFICE

Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes related to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent

Registered Agent-Signature

